
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 5 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972011786 7PSSDB 18.68 7.85 146.64

1972011811P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 18.72 4.20 78.62

1972011821P15 - (323-4532) Alief Ag Barn 7PSSDB 18.71 5.70 106.65

1972011835P15 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 18.76 5.20 97.55

1972011847 7PSSDB 18.72 4.20 78.62

508.08

5% -25.40

TOTAL 482.68

Settlement
of payment

Ary Rosado (Roqui Trucking LLC) 1/23/2026

R006497

0

D37

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-5089) TXDOT  - Harris Bridge Scour-Dry Creek

P15 - (323-4745) Culvert Extension


	01-15-2026 to 01-21-2026



